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Annex I
SLBC Website- Indicative List of contents
Menu item | Sub Menu Contents Annex
SLBC as a coordinating forum for the development of
About us Background the state and its functioning - Brief write up
SLBC-Members SLBC members with their names and contact details -1
Each district may be linked to the respective district
website of GOI at NIC portal so as to get district
State Profile | Geographical Map details on clicking the respective district name
Infrastructure Power, Transport, Roads & Rail etc
Acreage under cultivation, Cropping pattern,
Irrigation facilities, Farm mechanisation, allied
activities, Dairy, Fisheries, Plantation, Horticulture
Agriculture etc,
Industrialisation , Status of MSE, Sickness of MSE,
Industries Reasons, Rehabilitation
Position of banked villages as compared to total
Banking villages in each of the districts -2
SLBC Schedule of SLBC meetings for the current calendar
meetings Calendar of meetings | year -3
Details of SLBC meetings held with agenda and
SLBC-Meetings held | minutes -4
Lead Bank Lead Banks-District Details of Lead banks with names of LDM and their
Scheme wise contact details -5
ACP-Targets Annual Credit Plan - Targets for the year -6
ACP-Achievements Annual Credit Plan - Sector wise achievement -7
CD Ratio Position of district wise CD ratio 11-8
Brief description of each Central Government
Govt Central Government | sponsored programme. The Central Government
Sponsored Sponsored sponsored scheme is to be linked to RBI/Gol
Programmes | programmes guidelines
State Government
Sponsored Brief description of each State Government
programmes sponsored programme.
Banking Banking Network- Bank wise position of number of banking outlets
Network Summary bifurcated with branches, BCs and other modes -9
Banking outlets-
Branches-details District wise particulars of all branches [1-10
Banking outlets-BCs-
details District wise particulars of all BC outlets l-11
Banking outlets- District wise particulars of banking outlets through
Other modes-details | other modes l-12
Financial Bank wise position of savings and credit linked
Inclusion SHG bank linkage number of SHGs 11-13
FLCs District wise position of FLCs l1-14
RSETIs District wise position of RSETIs lI-15
Submission Submission of data by Lead Banks and controlling
of data Web based interface | office of banks to SLBC
Link to RBI, NABARD, respective State Government,
Links to related IBA, Banking Ombudsman, Banks and other related
Links website websites




41

Annex lI-1

SLBC-List of Members

Updated as on -----

SR

Name

Designation

Organisation

Contact Details

Remarks

Tel

email | Address
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Annex lI-2

Banking services-Villages covered

Quarter ended

SR

District Name

District
Code(BSR)

Total no. of
Villages

No. of villages which
are having banking
outlets(BR/BC/Other)

Remarks

>2000 | <2000

>2000

<2000
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Annex II-3

SLBC -Calendar of meetings for the calender year --------

SR | Year Quarter Scheduled Date of Remarks
meeting

1 dd.mm.yyyy

2

3

4

Annex Il-4
SLBC - Details of meetings held
SR | SLBC Date of Attended by (Name & Minutes Scheduled Remarks
meeting | meeting- Designation) of the date of
no.* Agenda meeting meeting as
linked per calendar
RBI | Covenor | GOI | State | minutes
Bank Govt

1 dd.mm.yyyy minutes dd.mm.yyyy

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
10
11

* SLBC meetings held after April 2010
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Annex |I-5

Details of Lead Banks

Quarter ended -----

SR

District
Name

District
code(BS
R)

Name of
Lead
Bank

Name
of LDM

Designation

Contact Details

Remarks

Tel

email

Address
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Annex |I-6

Annual Credit Plan-Targets for the year

(Amt Rs. in thousand)

SR | District | Bank Name Agriculture | MSE Other Priority- Non Total
Name & Allied priority | Sub Total Priority
activities
1
2
3
4
5
6
Commercial
Banks-Sub
Total
1
2
3
RRBs-Sub
Total
1
2
3
4
5
Cooperative
banks-Sub
Total
All banks-

Total
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Annex II-7
Annual Credit Plan - Achievement
Quarter ended ----- (Amt Rs. in thousand)
SR | Bank Name Agriculture MSE Other Priority- Non Total
& Allied priority Sub Total | Priority
activities sector
1
2
3
4
5
6
Commercial
Banks-Sub Total
1
2
3
RRBs-Sub Total
1
2
3
4
5
Cooperative
baks-Sub Total
All banks-Total
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Credit Deposit

Ratio

Quarter ended -------

(Amt Rs. in thousands)

SR

District Name

District code | Deposit

Credit

CD Ratio

Remarks

O |00 |N|O |01 [WIN|F

[N
o

=
[

=
N

[E=Y
w

[EEN
N

Annex |I-8



48

Annex [I-9

Banking Network-Summary

Quarter ended -----

SR

Bank Name

No. of Banking Outlets

Remarks

Branch

BC

Other Modes

Total
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Annex 11-10
Particulars of Banking outlets- Branches
Quarter ended -----

SR District District | Block | Locality/ | Population Bank Branch Date of Contact Add | Re

Name Code(B Village classification | Name Name opening Details res ma

SR) ( M/U/SUIR) s rk

s

dd.mm.
1 yyyy
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Annex |I-11
Particulars of Banking outlets- BCs
Quarter ended -----
SR | District Block | Locality/Village | Population Bank Base Date of Name | Tel Remarks
Name classification | Name | Branch opening of of no.
( M/U/SUIR) Name BC outlet CSP of
CSP

1 dd.mm.yyyy

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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Annex |I-12
Particulars of Banking outlets- Other modes
Quarter ended -----
SR | District | Block | Locality/ | Population Bank | Specify Date of Name Tel no. Remarks
Name Village classification | Name | Type of opening of of
( M/U/ISUIR) mode Contact | Contact
(Rural Official | Official
ATM/
Mobile
van/
Other
1 dd.mm.yyyy
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
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Annex II-13
SHG bank linkage programme
Quarter ended ----- (No. in actuals, Amt .Rs. in thousand)
SR Bank Name Savings linked Credit Linked
No. of Amount No. of Amount
SHGs outstanding SHGs outstanding

1
2
3
4
5
6

Commercial Banks-Sub Total

RRBs-Sub Total
1
2
3
4
5

Cooperative Banks-Sub Total

All banks-Total
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Annex lI-14

Position of FLCs

Quarter ended -----

SR

Name
of
District

Location
of FLCs

Sponsoring
Bank

Date of
opening

Name of
Contact
official

Contact Details

Remarks

Tel

email

Address
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Annex [I-15

Position of RSETI

Quarter ended

SR | Name of

District

Location
of RSETI

Sponsoring
Bank

Date of
opening

Name of
Contact
official

Contact Details

Remarks

Tel

email

Address
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